NEW
For more information, please contact us: solutions@destaco.com
DESIGNING INNOVATION
Expanding our Family of Round Traction Cups
The 20TC/50HT Round Traction Vacuum Cup is a compact, high shear
strength vacuum cup that is “surface-adaptable” for transfer press,
crossbar and other material handling applications

20.4 kg
[30 lb]
13.6 kg
[103 lb]
46.7 kg
[55TC]
140HT
[100 lb]
45.5 kg
[45 lb]
20.4 kg
[164 lb]
74.4 kg
Imperial
Ø2.00”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-20TC-(M)-(DR)
Ø3.50”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-35TC-(M)-(DR)
Ø4.50”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-45TC-(M)-(DR)
Ø5.50”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-55TC-(M)-(DR)
(M) = Mounts Available
K CB D E1
Metric
Ø50mm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-50HT-(M)-(DR)
Ø90mm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-90HT-(M)-(DR)
Ø115mm  . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-115HT-(M)-(DR)
Ø140mm  . . . . . . . . . . . CPI-140HT-(M)-(DR)
(M) = Mounts Available
A CB
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION